
KEY FEATURES 
Cast your line and reel in the big ones in the new and exciting Big Catch Bass Fishing™ 
game! Experience the thrill of hooking huge Cash-on-Reels prizes or landing the bonus 
with every spin. Featuring game play from the top-performing on-line game, Big 
Catch Bass Fishing is sure to make a splash! 

BIG CATCH BASS FISHING™ GAME DETAILS

Cast your line and reel in a big one in the new and exciting 
Big Catch Bass Fishing game! Experience the thrill of 
hooking huge prizes or landing the bonus with every spin. 
Featuring game play from a top-performing on-line 
game, Big Catch Bass Fishing is sure to make a splash!

Base Game Features:

Ÿ Fisherman awards all Cash-on-Reel credit prizes, 
jackpots, and progressives during the high-
frequency Cash Collection feature.

Ÿ Multiple fisherman award multiple pays.
Ÿ Higher bets give better chance to win jackpots and 

progressives.

Free Games Feature:

Ÿ 3, 4, or 5 scatter symbols award 10, 15, or 20 
free games respectively.

Ÿ Fast hitting re-triggers during the free games bonus.
Ÿ Fisherman frequency boosted in free games for more 

Cash-on-Reel wins.

DO NOT USE AS TEMPLATE

TM

BASE GAME FEATURES
• Fisherman awards all Cash-on-Reel credit 

prizes, jackpots, and progressives during the 
high-frequency Cash Collection feature.

• Multiple fisherman award multiple pays.
• Higher bets give better chance to win 

jackpots and progressives.

FREE GAME FEATURES
Ÿ Fast hitting re-triggers during the free games.
Ÿ Fisherman frequency boosted in free games for 

more Cash-on-Reel wins. 
Ÿ Fast hitting re-triggers during the free games .
Ÿ Fisherman frequency boosted in free games for 

more Cash-on-Reel wins.

®

GamingArts For further information, contact your Gaming Arts Sales Representative today! 

CASH COLLECTION
The Master Fisherman knows where

to find the big ones and awards
all visible cash-on-reels prizes,

and jackpots! 

FREE SPINS BONUS
3+ Scatters awards 10, 15, or 20

Free Games with fast-hitting
re-triggers and boosted fisherman

frequency during the free spins!

GREAT WIN OPPORTUNITIES
Fantastic Big Win opportunities in
Free Game features with added
cash fish, jackpots, progressives

retriggers, and more! 



Gaming Arts, LLC      323 Orville Wright Ct.      Las Vegas, Nevada 89119      Main 702.818.8943      GamingArts.com
©2024 Gaming Arts, LLC.  Numerous cabinets and/or games are patented or patent pending. Unless otherwise noted, all trademarks used herein are trademarks of Gaming Arts, LLC. 

®

GamingArts

Video Reel Configuration:
3 x 5

Ways to Win:
Lower Denominations: 50 Lines
Higher Denominations: 40 Lines

Base Fisherman Frequency:
1 in 25 base game plays

Free Game Frequency:
1 in 137 plays

RTP Models:
86%, 88%, 90%, 92% & 94%

Jackpot Levels:
Grand, Major, Minor, Mini  
(See progressive/jackpot table)

®VertX  Grand
49” HD Portrait

Cabinet Specifications

Height: 101.9” (258.8cm)

Width: 27.9” (70.9cm)

Depth: 30.2” (76.7cm)

Power Consumption:
120VAC 4.1 Amps (500 watts)
240VAC 2.1 Amps (500 watts)

Weight per Cabinet:
481 lbs. (218.2kg)
Without Topper:
451 lbs (204.6kg)

Max Liability determined by a hit rate of 1 in 34,000,000 games.

Max Liability simulations use progressive start-up values with 0% incrementation rate.

Standard Player- Selectable Denomination & Bet Levels

High Denomination Player- Selectable Denomination & Bet Levels

Maximum Liability

(Low Denomination)

1¢

2¢

5¢

10¢

$12,002.50

$13,747.00

$21,358.28

$22,016.00

Maximum Liability

(High Denomination)

5¢

10¢

25¢

50¢

$60,935.00

$75,240.80

$88,650.00

$133,680.00

Volatility Index

Moderate High Very HighLow

*Mini & Minor Jackpots scale with denomination selection.

Progressive & Static Jackpot Table Incrementation %

Group 1

.20%

.80%

Total: 1.00%

NA

NA

Group 2

.30%

1.20%

Total: 1.50%

NA

NA

Group 3

.35%

1.65%

Total: 2.00%

NA

NA

Group 4

.15%

.35%

Total: .50%

NA

NA

1¢

2¢

5¢

10¢

5¢

10¢

25¢

50¢

75

75

60

60

150

150

120

120

225

225

180

180

375

375

300

300

750

750

480

480

75

75

60

60

150

150

120

120

225

225

180

180

375

375

300

300

750

750

480

480
CONFIDENTIAL 

For Gaming Arts Customer’s Internal
Use Only. Do Not Reproduce or Disclose.

Type

Progressive

Progressive

*******

Static Jackpot

Static Jackpot

Reset  Value

$10,000/$50,000

$500/$2,500

*******

5,000 Credits

1,000 Credits

Level

Grand

Major

*******

Minor*

Mini*

CASH COLLECTION
The Master Fisherman knows where
to find the big ones and awards all

visible prizes, and jackpots! 


	Page 1
	Page 2

