



CASH COLLECTION

The Master Fisherman knows where to find the big ones and awards all visible cash-on-reels prizes, and iackpots!



FREE SPINS BONUS

3+ Scatters awards 10, 15, or 20 Free Games with fast-hitting re-triggers and boosted fisherman frequency during the free spins!



GREAT WIN OPPORTUNITIES

Fantastic Big Win opportunities in Free Game features with added cash fish, jackpots, progressives retriggers, and more!



KEY FEATURES

Cast your line and reel in the big ones in the new and exciting Big Catch Bass Fishing™ game! Experience the thrill of hooking huge Cash-on-Reels prizes or landing the bonus with every spin. Featuring game play from the top-performing on-line game, Big Catch Bass Fishing is sure to make a splash!





Volatility Index



Video Reel Configuration: 3 x 5

Ways to Win:

Lower Denominations: 50 Lines Higher Denominations: 40 Lines

Base Fisherman Frequency:

1 in 25 base game plays

Free Game Frequency:

1 in 137 plays

RTP Models:

86%, 88%, 90%, 92% & 94%

Jackpot Levels:

Grand, Major, Minor, Mini (See progressive/jackpot table)

Standard Player- Selectable Denomination & Bet Levels						
1¢	75	150	225	375	750	
2¢	75	150	225	375	750	
5¢	60	120	180	300	480	
10¢	60	120	180	300	480	

High Denomination Player- Selectable Denomination & Bet Levels					
5¢	75	150	225	375	750
10¢	75	150	225	375	750
25¢	60	120	180	300	480
50¢	60	120	180	300	480

Maximum Liability (Low Denomination)			
1¢	\$12,002.50		
2¢	\$13,747.00		
5¢	\$21,358.28		
10¢	\$22,016.00		

Maximum Liability (High Denomination)				
5¢ \$60,935.00				
10¢	\$75,240.80			
25¢	\$88,650.00			
50¢	\$133,680.00			

Max Liability determined by a hit rate of 1 in 34,000,000 games.

Max Liability simulations use progressive start-up values with 0% incrementation rate.

GamingArts			

CONFIDENTIAL

For Gaming Arts Customer's Internal Use Only. Do Not Reproduce or Disclose.

VertX[®] Grand 49" HD Portrait

Cabinet Specifications

Height: 101.9" (258.8cm)

Width: 27.9" (70.9cm)

Depth: 30.2" (76.7cm)

Power Consumption:

120VAC 4.1 Amps (500 watts) 240VAC 2.1 Amps (500 watts)

Weight per Cabinet:

481 lbs. (218.2kg) Without Topper: 451 lbs (204.6kg)

Progressive & Static Jackpot Table		Incrementation %				
Level	Туре	Reset Value	Group 1	Group 2	Group 3	Group 4
Grand	Progressive	\$10,000/\$50,000	.20%	.30%	.35%	.15%
Major	Progressive	\$500/\$2,500	.80%	1.20%	1.65%	.35%
*****	*****	*****	Total: 1.00%	Total: 1.50%	Total: 2.00%	Total: .50%
Minor*	Static Jackpot	5,000 Credits	NA	NA	NA	NA
Mini*	Static Jackpot	1,000 Credits	NA	NA	NA	NA

^{*}Mini & Minor Jackpots scale with denomination selection.